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Monday 6:30 PM Lanes 27 - 38

Note: This report includes information through March 26 which is Week 27 of 29

Preston A. Creer's Bowling Record - Team 10: Apollo/Chucks Sprinklers

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
_No. Date Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/11/17 157 61 175 129 169 473 656 473 3 157.67 - 0.00 = 157.67 175 473

2 09/18/17 157 61 131 148 159 438 621 911 6 151.83 - 157.67 = -5.83 175 473

3 09/25/17 151 66 235 170 138 543 741 1454 9 161.56 - 151.83 = 9.72 235 543

4 10/02/17 161 57 127 191 149 467 638 1921 12 160.08 - 161.56 = -1.47 235 543 248 638
5 10/09/17 160 58 177 159 170 506 680 2427 15 161.80 - 160.08 = 1.72 235 543 248 680
6 10/16/17 161 57 134 153 179 466 637 2893 18 160.72 - 161.80 = -1.08 235 543 248 680
7 10/23/17 160 58 a150 al150 a150 450 624 2893 18 160.72 - 160.72 = 0.00 235 543 248 680
8 10/30/17 160 58 178 159 146 483 657 3376 21 160.76 - 160.72 = 0.04 235 543 248 680
9 11/06/17 160 58 125 148 159 432 606 3808 24 158.67 - 160.76 = -2.10 235 543 248 680
10 11/13/17 158 60 193 165 180 538 718 4346 27 16096 - 158.67 = 2.30 235 543 253 718
11 11/20/17 160 58 160 174 158 492 666 4838 30 161.27 - 16096 = 0.30 235 543 253 718
12 11/27/17 161 57 204 139 180 523 694 5361 33 162.45 - 161.27 = 1.19 235 543 261 718
13 12/04/17 162 56 124 170 170 464 632 5825 36 161.81 - 16245 = -0.65 235 543 261 718

14 12/11/17 161 57 201 235 159 595 766 6420 39 164.62 - 161.81
End of 2nd part

15 12/18/17 164 54 160 167 158 485 647 6905 42 164.40 - 164.62 -0.21 235 595 292 766
16 01/08/18 164 54 148 138 155 441 603 7346 45 163.24 - 164.40 -1.16 235 595 292 766
17 01/15/18 163 55 145 186 137 468 633 7814 48 162.79 - 163.24 = -0.45 235 595 292 766
18 01/22/18 162 56 169 127 129 425 593 8239 51 161.55 - 162.79 -1.24 235 595 292 766
19 01/29/18 161 57 165 165 163 493 664 8732 54 161.70 - 161.55 0.15 235 595 292 766
20 02/05/18 161 57 133 153 172 458 629 9190 57 161.23 - 161.70 -0.48 235 595 292 766
21 02/12/18 161 57 162 197 177 536 707 9726 60 162.10 - 161.23 0.87 235 595 292 766

End of 3rd part

22 02/19/18 162 56 164 156 166 486 654 10212 63 162.10 - 162.10
23 02/26/18 162 56 171 161 185 517 685 10729 66 162.56 - 162.10
24 03/05/18 162 56 166 191 118 475 643 11204 69 162.38 - 162.56

2.81 235 595 292 766

0.00 235 595 292 766
0.47 235 595 292 766
-0.18 235 595 292 766

25 03/12/18 162 56 159 163 148 470 638 11674 72 162.14 - 16238 = -0.24 235 595 292 766
26 03/19/18 162 56 177 129 146 452 620 12126 75 161.68 - 16214 = -0.46 235 595 292 766
27 03/26/18 161 57 190 160 148 498 669 12624 78 161.85 - 161.68 = 0.17 235 595 292 766

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 22 35 15 2 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 15 6 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3

164.35 162.81 158.38
High game of 235 onweek 3 High series of 595 onweek 14 High average of 164.62 after bowling week 14
Low game of 118 onweek 24 Low series of 425 onweek 18 Low average of 151.83 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 235 onweek 3 Game #2: 235 onweek 14 Game #3: 185 onweek 23
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

[[_] Your new average after bowling that week
Average of your scores bowled that week
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